
Rotax Max Challenge Asia Festival 2024

26 - 28 January 2024
Result of Official Practice 2
MAX Master

Sepang Kart - 1247 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hEntrant Laps
431 KATO MASANORI (JPN) 50.592 3  1 88.736

401 MANABU YAMAZAKI (JPN) 50.824 5 0.232 2 0.232 88.3310

483 HO HSIN (TPE) 50.909 2 0.085 3 0.317 88.1810

420 ROBERTO P. AZANA  (BRA) 51.006 7 0.097 4 0.414 88.0111

428 XU QING (CHN) 51.112 9 0.106 5 0.520 87.83PR1 RACING 9

411 MANABU NAGATANI (JPN) 51.170 10 0.058 6 0.578 87.7311

477 CHUN YU YEH (TPE) 51.205 2 0.035 7 0.613 87.67DRM RACING TEAM 11

456 ASBJO ERN ROLFING (CHN) 51.317 9 0.112 8 0.725 87.48DP Motorsport 11

429 HSIEN HSIEH TSUNG (JPN) 51.440 7 0.123 9 0.848 87.2712

422 BENJAMIN CHIANG (SIN) 51.527 6 0.087 10 0.935 87.12AUTOINC RACING 8

433 JACKY HSU (TPE) 51.574 4 0.047 11 0.982 87.0411

413 KAZUNORI NAKATSUCHI (JPN) 51.757 7 0.183 12 1.165 86.74EIKO JAPAN 11

TimekeeperClerk of Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  50.592  in lap  3  by  nbr. 431 : KATO MASANORI ()

Results: www.getraceresult.com Timekeeping by  :  TimeServ ice Asia

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

- Akmal Af iq 
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